

SLP(C)No. 10992 OF 2001

ITEM No.53

Court No. 8

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10992/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2001 in SA 360/89
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K. NAINA MOHAMED

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.M. VASUDEVAN CHETTIAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for bringing LRs on record)
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
for Temple Law Firm, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Service is not complete.
Put up upon receipt of the service report.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar