

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.8365/2002

K. NAINA MOHAMED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.M. VASUDEVAN CHETTIAR(D)BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 10/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)/Mr. P B Suresh, Adv.

Applicant(s)Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
for M/s. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One of the parties has died. Let the application for substitution be filed.

Prayer for early hearing is rejected for the present.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER